
Style:

Certifications:

Warranty:

• Undermount
• Lavatory Sink
• Single Oval Bowl

• cUPC

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Size:

Material:

Important:

Check Local Codes:

• Overall: 19.5” x 16” x 8.5”
• Bowl Size: 17.5” x 14.375” x 6.5”

• Porcelain

Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary 
within the range of tolerances established by ANSI 
Standard A112.19.2. These measurements are 
subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility 
is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.

• Americans With Disabilities Act
• ANSI A117.1 Accessibility Standard

FAB-1714
*SHOWN IN WHITE

Available Color/Finish

W BO BKB

W - White
B - Biscuit

BK - Black
BO - Bone

19-1/2”
495mm

16”
407mm

17-1/2”
445mm

14-3/8”
365mm

8-1/2”
215mm

6-1/2”
165mm

*Drain sold seperately.



Style:

Certifications:

Warranty:

• Undermount
• Lavatory Sink
• Single Rectangle Bowl

• cUPC

• Lifetime Limited Warranty

Size:

Material:

Important:

Check Local Codes:

• Overall: 20-1/4” x 15-1/8” x 7-1/2”
• Bowl Size: 18-1/4” x 13-1/4” x 5-3/8”

• Porcelain

Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary 
within the range of tolerances established by ANSI 
Standard A112.19.2. These measurements are 
subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility 
is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.

• Americans With Disabilities Act
• ANSI A117.1 Accessibility Standard

FAB-1813
*SHOWN IN WHITE

Available Color/Finish

W B

W - White
B - Biscuit
BK - Black
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*Drain sold seperately.


